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1 W Crescent Rd Bridge Replacement 365days  Mon 5/18/15 Tue 5/17/16 r
2 Notice to Proceed 1day Mon 5/18/15  Mon 5/18/15 ]
R l!»hop Drawings 30days Mon6/1/15  Wed 7/1/15 .
4 'JDEP Permit 43days  Fri5/1/15 Tue 6/30/15 e |
5 JEnslall "On or About" Signs 1 day Thu6/11/15  Thu 6/11/15 [
6 Install Detour Signs 1 day Thu6/25/15  Thu 6/25/15 I
7 Mobllation 2d0s  Wed@24/15 Thu62s/15 | u
8 'iciose Road tday  Thu6/25/15  Thu6/25/15 i
9 écmaﬂng 2 days Thu 7/9/15 Fri 7/10/15 -
10 :Install Soll Erosion 2 days Thu 7/9/15 Fri 7/10/15 ]
1 i:;as Line Relocatlon - Elevated a5days  Mon 7/13/15  Fri9/11/15 C : a
12 Gas Line Relocation Sub - JFC 15 days Mon 7/13/15  Frl 7/31/15 In———
13 |Gas Line Relocatlon - In Stream 30 days Mon 10/26/15 Fri 12/4/15 e
14 |0 & R Cut Trees 11 days Fri 6/26/15 Fri 7/10/15 [SS——
15 IO &R De-Energize 13days  Wed 7/29/15 Fri8/14/15 ——)
16 Relocate Phone, Cable, etc. 23days  Mon8/17/15 Wed 9/16/15 s —
17 |0 & R Re- Energize 12days  Thu10/22/15 Fri11/6/15 \nam—;
18 lDamo Deck 14days  Mon9/14/15  Thu10/1/15 L
19 ISteel Sheeting 14days  Fri10/2/15  Wed 1021/15 |
20 !Damo Abuts 12days  Thu 10/22/15 Fri 11/6/15 1‘
21 ;&m«:tlnss 12days  Mon11/9/15 Tue 11/24/15 - B
2 ;Concrele Abuts 10days  Wed 11/25/15 Tue 12/8/15 :
23 :Concrete Wing Wall 10days  Wed12/9/15 Tue 12/22/15
24 ZSteel Beams 10 days Wed 12/23/15 Tue 1/5/16
25 {‘Set Beams 7 days Wed 1/6/16 Thu 1/14/16
26 Form Deck - 10days  Fri1/15/16  Thu1/28/16 -
27  Rebar Deck 10days  Frl1/29/16 Thu 2/11/16
28 ‘Concrete Deck 8 days Fri 2/12/16 Tue 2/23/16
29 ‘Con:rete Sidewalk 8 days Wed 2/24/16  Fri3/4/16
30 ‘Conc(ete Parapets 8 days Mon 3/7/16  Wed 3/16/16
31 SurtreatDeck 7days  Thu3/17/16  Fri3/25/16 ]
32 ‘Hlp Rap 7days  Mon3/28/16 Tue4/5/16
33 S‘Pavlng 6 days Wed 4/6/16 Wed 4/13/16 r
34 qulde Rall 6days  Thud/14/16  Thu4/21/16 |
35 [Relocate Wires 7days  Frl4/22/16  Mon5/2/16 [
36 |landscaping Sdays  Tue5/3/16  Mon5/9/16 N - - ]
37 ‘Gean -up 4 days Tue 5/10/16 Fri5/13/16
38 ‘Demnhlllze 2 days Mon 5/16/16  Tue 5/17/16
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W Crescent Rd Bridge in Allendale ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION ~ Wed 7/29/15




